Millipore Express® Ace 0.2 µm
Filters
Advanced Sterilizing-Grade Solution for
Exceptional Filtration Capacity and Flux
Millipore Express® Ace 0.2 µm filters are the most
recent addition to our Millipore Express® membrane
family and deliver exceptional sterile filtration
performance for a wide range of applications in any

14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb outlet
HH	=	14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
Ordering Information
OptiScale® Capsule Filters
OptiScale®
Capsule Filter
Quantity per pkg.
6 = 6/pk
May be
Autoclaved
Membrane Type
AFT = �Millipore
Express® Ace
0.2 µm
Disc Size (mm)
25 = 25 mm
Connection Type
For 25 mm disc:
NB = Female Luer Lok™ Inlet/Male Luer Lok™ outlet
S AA 2 NF T 5 B
Opticap® XL 150/300/600 Capsule Filters
Opticap®
Capsule Filter
Quantity per pkg.
3 = 3/pk
Sterilization
G = �Gamma
Compatible
S = Sterile
Membrane Type
AFT = �Millipore
Express® Ace
0.2 µm
Capsule Size
015 = Opticap® XL 150
003 = Opticap® XL 300
006 = Opticap® XL 600
K A F T
Lit. No. MS_DS14967EN   Ver. 1.0
12/2025
We have built a unique collection of life science brands with
unrivalled experience in supporting your scientific advancements.
© 2025 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved. MilliporeSigma, the Vibrant M, BioReliance, Millipore, Milli-Q, SAFC,
Sigma-Aldrich, Supelco, Millipore Express, Emprove, Mobius, OptiScale, Opticap, and EX-CELL are trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany or its affiliates.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Detailed information on trademarks is available via publicly accessible resources.
MilliporeSigma
400 Summit Drive
Burlington, MA 01803
For additional information, please visit SigmaAldrich.com